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LUIZ FELIPE GOMES FIRMINO
LUCCA FIDELIS HALABI
WASLEY ANTONIO CORREIA DA SILVA

Atleta

ROGERIO FERREIRA DE SOUZA
ROGERIO WAGNER BARBOSA
EVERTON OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES
MATHEUS GARCIA PEREIRA
RENATO SILVERIO VAZ

FLAVIO ALVES DE ANDRADE FELIPE
ISAIAS ANTONIO DE PAIVA
VALDEIR BORGES

JOAO PEDRO RODRIGUES GUIMARAES AZzUZ

FLAVIO VILELA

VILMAR LUIS NUNES

GILMAR LUIS DA SILVA

ADRIANO JANDER FERREIRA
JHONATHAN STEVEN DA CRUZ
JOSE MATOS DE SOUZA

LEONARDO DOS SANTOS CORNELIO
WILLIAM HENRIQUE CARDOSO
MARCELO MORAIS DE OLIVEIRA
RENY DOS REIS BORGES

ELCIDES RODRIGUES DA SILVA
FERNANDO BARBOSA BILHARINHO
JOSE ROBERTO SIQUEIRA JUNIOR
GILL MAYERON DUARTE

WALMIR MENDES DA SILVA
MARCIO JOSE DA SILVA

FAGNER FRANK DA SILVA

THALES MESSIAS PIRES CARDOSO
BRUNO BATISTA RABELO DE ALMEIDA
ALESSANDRO DANIEL DOS SANTOS
RODRIGO SOARES GARCIA DA
GUSTAVO MANSUR PEREIRA
RONALDO JUNIO DE OLIVEIRA
NANDO DUARTE

MARCELO MANSUR PEREIRA
GESIEL VITOR SILVA

CARLOS APARECIDO RAPOSO
ANTONIO CARLOS LEITE

PEDRO DONIZETE COLOMBO JUNIOR
RICARDO AUGUSTO CREMA MIRANDA
FABIO BORGES RIBEIRO

LUIZ FERNANDO RODRIGUES
RUTIELI TOMAZ SILVA

EDUARDO MANSUR KADI

SILVIO COELHO DA SILVA
VALDEMIR DAMAS DA SILVA
VINICIUS BRAGA

ESDRAS VIGGIANO DE SOUZA
JULIO CESAR FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA
JACKSON MARQUES DA SILVA JR
RICARDO WELLER PILOTO

PEDRO MALVEZZI

SEBASTIAO MOREIRA JUNIOR

Atleta

JOSE CARLOS SPIRANDELI
OROTIL PEREIRA DA SILVA
ANTONIO CARLOS DA COSTA
EURIPEDES ADOLFO ELIAS
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FAIXA ETARIA - 5KM MASC
ATE 18 ANOS
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.
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Equipe

RODRIGO SANTOS RUN

MAIS SAUDE HC-UFTM

MASCULINO DE 19 ATE 59 ANOS

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
M 39 M1959 S . PERSONAL RUN
M 47 M1959 S CORREIOS
M 32 M1959 S ATLETISMO UFTM
M 21 M1959 S
M 35 M1959 S ASSESSORIA EDUARDO MORAIS
M 45 M1959 S PERSONAL RUN / ACRU
M 20 M1959 S
M 40 M1959 S RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
M 22 M1959 S
M 42 M1959 S CROSS UBERABA
M 48 M1959 S AVULSO
M 54 M1959 S PERSONAL RUN / ACRU
M 41 M1959 S SCULTURA ACADEMIA
M 23 M1959 S
M 52 M1959 S
M 22 M1959 S
M 39 M1959 S
M 41 M1959 S
M 44 M1959 S TEAM MARCELO MANSUR
M 37 M1959 S MARTINS RUN
M 52 M1959 S RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
M 40 M1959 S
M 45 M1959 S ACRU
M 41 M1959 S LABORATORIO SABIN
M 51 M1959 S TEAM TORNADO
M 33 M1959 S TIAGO SANTOS RUN
M 39 M1959 S
M 33 M1959 S
M 45 M1959 S ELEMENTO WELLNESS
M 32 M1959 S
M 32 M1959 S
M 37 M1959 S RONALDOLAB
M 41 M1959 S FARNEZI SANTE
M 31 M1959 S TEAM MARCELO MANSUR
M 30 M1959 S PROAD RUN
M 53 M1959 S TEAM TORNADO
M 34 M1959 S
M 39 M1959 S
M 45 M1959 S RODRIGO SANTOS
M 38 M1959 S PABLO TEAM RUN
M 46 M1959 S
M 31 M1959 S
M 39 M1959 S
M 48 M1959 S ACRU
M 42 M1959 S BORN TO WIN
M 27 M1959 S EXTREME
M 37 M1959 S
M 38 M1959 S PERSONAL RUN
M 39 M1959 S
M 31 M1959 S
M 21 M1959 S
M 57 M1959 S . .
ACIMA DE 59 ANOS
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
M 62 M6099 S . .
M 64 M6099 S FARMACIA NOSSA SENHORA DA ABADIA
M 61 M6099 S ACRU/GARIMPO RUNNERS
M 63 M6099 S

Liquido

00:20:37.585
00:28:08.092
00:30:57.585

Liquido

00:19:38.907
00:20:04.766
00:20:15.392
00:20:37.308
00:20:52.259
00:20:58.330
00:21:04.485
00:21:07.089
00:21:45.492
00:21:49.548
00:22:28.584
00:22:35.014
00:22:43.490
00:22:50.801
00:23:11.456
00:23:33.892
00:24:32.770
00:24:40.122
00:24:44.345
00:25:26.669
00:25:54.561
00:26:02.161
00:26:13.233
00:26:23.341
00:26:33.659
00:26:51.836
00:26:56.742
00:27:34.180
00:28:08.647
00:28:13.106
00:28:37.673
00:28:39.020
00:28:45.120
00:28:49.567
00:29:28.209
00:29:38.156
00:29:45.655
00:29:49.949
00:29:54.033
00:30:17.472
00:30:22.276
00:30:35.389
00:30:46.418
00:32:00.047
00:32:48.740
00:32:58.237
00:33:48.580
00:34:38.479
00:35:25.030
00:37:10.629
00:39:25.873
00:50:01.325

Liquido

00:21:55.188
00:22:17.000
00:24:27.250
00:25:46.246

Bruto

00:20:38.585
00:28:13.092
00:31:08.585

Bruto

00:19:38.907
00:20:04.766
00:20:16.392
00:20:44.308
00:20:53.259
00:20:59.330
00:21:06.485
00:21:09.089
00:21:46.492
00:21:54.548
00:22:38.584
00:22:36.014
00:22:43.490
00:22:50.801
00:23:11.456
00:23:33.892
00:24:33.770
00:24:44.122
00:24:50.345
00:25:27.669
00:25:57.561
00:26:06.161
00:26:17.233
00:26:26.341
00:26:40.659
00:26:55.836
00:27:07.742
00:27:38.180
00:28:15.647
00:28:34.106
00:28:43.673
00:28:43.020
00:28:49.120
00:28:56.567
00:29:43.209
00:29:46.156
00:29:54.655
00:29:49.949
00:29:59.033
00:30:30.472
00:30:24.276
00:30:46.389
00:30:54.418
00:32:07.047
00:32:50.740
00:33:12.237
00:33:59.580
00:34:38.479
00:35:44.030
00:37:16.629
00:39:42.873
00:50:01.325

Bruto

00:21:57.188
00:22:18.000
00:24:30.250
00:25:46.246
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